Czech TRI Cup 2025, VIIl. zavod - Celkové, 21.08.2025

# Jméno
1 Baca Jachym (2007)
2 Teply Jan (2003)
3 Ardelt Vaclav (2007)
4 Baca Matyas (2004)
5 Weinzettl Vojtéch (2007)
6 Plachy Jonas (2007)
7 Maixnerova Jolana (2007)
8 Stodola Marek (2004)
9 Kovaci€ova Barbora (2005)
10 Janovska Marie (2006)
11 Flaska Daniel (2009)
12 Cejkova Tereza (2004)
13 Dvorackova Gabina (2008)
14 Vohradnik Filip (2009)
15 Bodlak Matg&j (2009)
16 Bezditek Lukas (2009)
17 Chocher¢ak Milan (2009)
18 Novak Oliver (2007)
19 Ptackova Anna (2004)
20 Hruba Nela (2009)
21 Karanska Adéla (2008)
22 Sotona Jan (2001)
23 Nykl Jan (2007)
24 Janda Marcel (2004)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 12:42

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:31:04,00
00:31:49,00
00:32:05,00
00:32:08,00
00:33:20,00
00:33:22,00
00:33:31,00
00:34:12,00
00:35:10,00
00:36:01,00
00:36:02,00
00:36:56,00
00:36:57,00
00:37:16,00
00:37:18,00
00:37:29,00
00:37:33,00
00:37:39,00
00:38:42,00
00:38:48,00
00:39:10,00
00:39:13,00
00:40:47,00
00:43:09,00

Plavani
00:17:33,00(1)
00:18:47,00(2)
00:19:22,00(4)
00:20:18,00(7)
00:19:21,00(3)
00:19:55,00(5)
00:20:05,00(6)

00:21:05,00(10)
00:21:41,00(11)
00:23:11,00(15)
00:23:25,00(17)
00:20:35,00(8)
00:20:57,00(9)
00:22:20,00(12)
00:23:46,00(18)
00:22:43,00(14)
00:23:51,00(19)
00:22:26,00(13)
00:24:55,00(21)
00:23:54,00(20)
00:23:11,00(15)
00:25:14,00(22)
00:26:53,00(24)
00:26:29,00(23)

Depo + b&h
00:13:31,00(10)
00:13:01,00(5)
00:12:43,00(3)
00:11:49,00(1)
00:13:59,00(16)
00:13:27,00(8)
00:13:26,00(7)
00:13:07,00(6)
00:13:29,00(9)
00:12:50,00(4)
00:12:36,00(2)
00:16:22,00(23)
00:15:59,00(21)
00:14:56,00(19)
00:13:32,00(11)
00:14:46,00(17)
00:13:43,00(12)
00:15:13,00(20)
00:13:46,00(13)
00:14:54,00(18)
00:16:00,00(22)
00:13:58,00(15)
00:13:54,00(14)
00:16:40,00(24)



